
FLORENCE, SC- INDUSTRIAL FLEX 
Floyd Circle 

FOR LEASE- MULTIPLE FREE STANDING INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS

FOR LEASE- MULTIPLE PAD READY BUILD-TO-SUIT OPPORTUNTIES



IOS Yard
+/- 1.40 Acres

EXISTING BUILDINGS;
3225 Bryson Dr, Florence, SC 29501

Building A 
Square Feet:  14,000 SF 
Rent:  $12.50 NNN 
Clear Heights: 14’ Clears
2,000 SF Office 
Climate Controlled Warehouse 
3 Dock Doors
1 Drive In Door 

1425 Floyd Cir, Florence, SC 29501

Building C
Square Feet:  10,000 SF 
Rent:  $10.00 NNN 
Clear Heights: 18’ Clears
2 Oversized DI Doors

1429 Floyd Cir, Florence, SC 29501

Building D
Square Feet:  2,000 SF 
Rent:  $12.00 NNN 
Clear Heights: 14’ Clears
1 Oversized DI Door 

FOR LEASE- Avalable Immediately
2,000 SF -Free Standing 
10,000 SF-Free Standing (Can subdivide) 
14,000 SF- Free Standing (Can subdivide)

BUILD-TO-SUIT -FOR LEASE
4,200 to 19,000 SF 

IOS LAYDOWN YARD
($35,000 Per Acre/ Per Year)



PROPOSED BUILD-TO-SUIT(S) -FOR LEASE
4,200 to 19,000 SF 



Building A
14,000 SF 
Divisible to 7,000 SF 

Building B
10,000 SF 
Divisible to 4,000 SF 

Building C
2,000 SF 





Building A (14,000 SF)
3225 Bryson Dr, 
Florence, SC 29501



12’ x 12’

12’ x 18’

12’ x 12’

B B
12’ x 12’

Break 
12’ x 18’

Conf 
12’ x 18’

Store
16’ x 7’

Building A (14,000 SF)
3225 Bryson Dr, 
Florence, SC 29501



Building A (14,000 SF)
3225 Bryson Dr, 
Florence, SC 29501





Building C (10,000 SF)
1425 Floyd Circle, 

Florence, SC 29501
Building D (2,000 SF)

1429 Floyd Circle, 
Florence, SC 29501



Building D (2,000 SF)
1429 Floyd Circle, 

Florence, SC 29501





Atlan-Tec

Noble Resources 
Corporation

A1 Storage

ABW Towing

Marvin Tisdale 
Builders

Max Fabrication 
& Welding



Charleston, SC (2.23 Hours / 127 Miles) 

Richmond, VA  (4.23 Hours / 300 Miles)

Jacksonville, FL  (14 Hours / 300  Miles) 

Savannah, GA (2.30 Hours / 171  Miles) 

Raleigh, NC (2.23 Hours / 157 Miles)

Wilmington, NC (2.12 Hours / 140 Miles)

Myrtle Beach, SC  (1.41 Hours / 75 Miles)

Columbia, SC (1.15 Hours / 77 Miles) 

Atlanta, GA  (4.22 Hours / 287 Miles) 

Greenville, SC (2.42 Hours / 177 Miles) 
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